
 

 

Our Mission Statement 

A place where children are empowered to reach their full potential, with the highest possible aspirations and passion for learning.  With 

values and respect, our children are confident to move from our nurturing environment to explore and succeed in the wider world. 

 
 

 

Dear Parent/Carer 

 

SCHOOL ACTIVITY CLUBS – SPRING TERM 2018 

 

We are pleased to be able to offer a wide range of school clubs this Spring Term.  

 

The only clubs that incur a fee are Art Club (contribution towards resources) and the Multi 

Skills Club which is run by an outside provider (Norwich City Football Club). 

 

Due to demand, it is now only permitted for your child to apply for only ONE after school club 

initially.  This excludes Multi Skills which is run by an outside provider.  In the past we have 

had children attend several clubs whilst others have been unable to secure a place at any club.  

To be fair, we would like to give every child the opportunity to apply for one club.  If there are 

free spaces, we will notify parents accordingly via email. 

 

Please note that all children attending Forest Club will need to have coats and wellies as the 

club will always be held outside.  Similarly, those attending Cross Country will need outside 

running clothes, footwear and possibly gloves. 

 

Homework Club for Year 6 finishes at 4:15 pm.  We would appreciate it if you collected your 

child promptly. 

 

If you would like to book a place for your child at any of the clubs listed, it will be necessary 

for you to do so via Agora, the online payment system from 8:30 am on Thursday 11th January. 

 

If you have any difficulties in booking a place for your child, please contact the School Office 

who are always happy to assist. 

 

Yours sincerely 

Stacey Harper 
Stacey Harper 

Headteacher 

 

 

 

 

Orchard Park Community Primary School 
Headteacher  Stacey Harper B Ed Hons NPQH 
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PLEASE BOOK ONLY ONE SCHOOL CLUB PER CHILD IN THE FIRST INSTANCE 

 

 
DAY CLUB Dates 

Mondays 

3:15 – 4:00 pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3:15 – 4:15 pm 

ART CLUB for Reception & Year 1 

Run by Miss Lowe in Ladybird Class 

Maximum of 10 children - £12.00 

 

FRENCH CLUB for Years 2, 3 & 4 

Run by Miss Williamson in Beetle Class 

Maximum of 12 children 

 

FOREST SCHOOL for Years R, 1 & 2 

Run by Mrs Halling in Caterpillar Class & Forest Lodge 

Maximum of 8  children 

 

MATHLETICS for all Years! 

Run by Mrs MacColl in the Library 

Maximum of 16 children 

 

HOMEWORK CLUB for Years 2, 3, 4 & 5 

Run by Mrs Steggles in Firefly Class 

 

HOMEWORK CLUB for Year 6 

Run by Mrs Bridges in Dragonfly Class 

 
Mon 15th January 

Monday 22nd January 

Monday 29th January 

Mon 5th Feb No Teacher Led Clubs 
(Parent Consultations taking place) 

H A L F   T E R M 

Mon 19th Feb No Teacher Led Clubs 
Monday 26th February 

Monday 5th March 

Monday 12th March 

 
 
 
 
 

Homework Clubs will run EVERY Monday.  

Once signed up (via Agora) parents must 

inform school if child is not attending 

Tuesdays 

3:15 – 4:00 pm 

 

MULTI SKILLS for Years R, 1 & 2 

Run by Norwich City Football Club 

Maximum of 20 children - £20.00 (10 sessions total) 

 
EVERY TUESDAY EXCEPT HALF TERM 

 

Wednesdays 

3:15 – 4:00 pm 

CODING CLUB for Years 5 & 6 

Run by Mr Chivers in Dragonfly Class 

Maximum of 10 children 

 

CHOIR for Years 3, 4, 5 & 6* 

Run by Miss Cannon in Firefly Class 

Unlimited number of children welcome! 

 

*CHOIR RUNS EVERY WEDNESDAY 

Wednesday 17th January 

Wednesday 24th January 

Wednesday 31st January 

Wed 7th Feb No Teacher Led Clubs 
(Parent Consultations taking place) 

H A L F   T E R M 

Wed 21st Feb No Teacher Led Clubs 
Wednesday 28th February 

Wednesday 7th March 

Wednesday 14th March 

Thursdays 

3:15 – 4:00 pm 

 

 

 

PHONICS FUN for Reception & Year 1 

Run by Mrs Gilhart in Butterfly Class 

Maximum of 10 children 

 

DEBATING CLUB for Years 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Run by Miss Harper in the Meeting Room 

Maximum of 12 children 

 

CROSS COUNTRY CLUB for Years 3, 4, 5 & 6 

Run by Miss Coe (Firefly Class – field) 

Maximum of 25 children 

 

 
Thursday 18th January 

Thursday 25th January 

Thursday 1st February 

Thur 8th Feb No Teacher Led Clubs 
(Parent Consultations taking place) 

H A L F   T E R M 

Thur 22nd Feb No Teacher Led Clubs 
Thursday 1st March 

Thursday 8th March 

Thursday 15th March 

 


